
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Dr. Yting Chu School of Education CAES 342-1254 chu@ulm.edu

Dr. Leonard Clark School of Education CAES 342-1268 leclark@ulm.edu Chair

Dr. Charles Holloway School of Humanities CAES 342-1528 holloway@ulm.edu

Dr. Ken Leppert School of Sciences CAES 342-1918 leppert@ulm.edu

Ms. Rhonda Mann School of Education CAES 342-3323 mann@ulm.edu

Dr. William McCown School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1107 mccown@ulm.edu

Ms. Kathie Smart School of Sciences CAES 342-3337 ksmart@ulm.edu

Dr. Shalanda Stanley School of Education CAES 342-1270 sstanley@ulm.edu

Ms. Amanda Thompson School of Sciences CAES 342-1816 athompson@ulm.edu

Dr. Nicole Vaux School of Education Faculty Senate 342-1280 vaux@ulm.edu
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